NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

HORES CIFICE COC

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS 7:56

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

instructions in the Rules and Regulatio		Report by Checking Bo	elow		
REPORT ON BEGINNING REPORT OF CASING		ESULT OF TEST UT-OFF	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RE	ECOMPLETION	REPORT ON Repair 7" (Other) Run light cag.	cag;	
	L arc	sh 4, 1955	Hobbs, New Me	exico	
Following is a report on the work	done and the results obtain	ined under the heading	noted above at the		
THE CHIO CIL COMPANY			State Hansen State		
D. W. Smith & Company Ur (Contracto	ut #6740-8840				
T. 208 , R. 378 , NMPM., 1	Comment	Pool,	Lea	County	
The Dates of this work were as follows:	10-4-54 thru 3-	-3-55			
Notice of intention to do the work (was	s) (******** submitted on F	orm C-102 on	october 1.	19 54	
and approval of the proposed plan (was	a) (XXXIII absoluted		(Cross out incorrect words)		
Perferated high easing 37 sandfraced thru perferate gals regular acid. Swal acidised with 3250 gals 3681-3822' with 2000 gal 10,000 gals sandfrac matchanged from hil to 27 BC	60-88, 3795-3804, cions with 6000 gal bled with no result thru perforations is HOWCO MEA, then cerial. Flowed 27	3810-22; PSTD 1 ls sandfrac mate is. Perf. 3681- 3681-3718: Tr with 3000 gals BOFD thru 21/61	3838'. Ran tubing and erial, preceded by 1000-89, 3701-19, 3723-48'; reated thru perforation Morfle, then with)	
Witnessed by. B. C. Howard		(0	Forensa		
(Name)		(Company)	(Title)		
Approved: OLL CONSERVATION COMMISSION		I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. ORIGINAL DECOVINCE			
(Name)	llef	NameSIGNED	_	C	
V			perintendent	,	
V	***************************************		ne Chio Oil Company		
(Title)	(Date)	Address	ax 2107, Robbs, New Mex		